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Region =
Price Price Price; Price

Japan

Korea s - - - 200.-
Taiwan

Singapore

. - - 220.- - -

Malaysia

VietNam - - - - 200.-
China - - 300.- - 380.-
Hong Kong

Macao - - 250.- - 300.-
Indonesia

Laos - - 280.- - -
India 280.- 380.- 480.- = -
Nepal 280.- 380.- 480.- = -
Jordan 330.- 380.- 480.- - -
Georgia 330.- 380.- 480.- - -
Switzerland

Germany

France

Italy

Iceland - - 280.- 330.- 380.-
Russia

Sweden

Turkey
Netherlands
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Coverage and Sum Insured ‘ Essential ‘
msidedsaiovongudinquaanuwms 2,000,000
msnuiwernantiadutuchousana 2,000,000
msnuniwenadatdovitiadutuus:inal 100,000
waus:losisivdudmnsumsinsnuniwenna 2,000/24%u.

1WugUostulsowenuiatudods:ina gogaluiiiu 10,000

nw A . ‘Illllll"l '_‘ 51 S 1S
K adan 2,000,000
AngsrslumsdvawndodgndudsnaAgidanun 2,000,000
n'\hi:iwlumflﬁumoua:v‘iﬁmv‘}awlifamj 50,000
Js:AusioRlsowsnad:
msdvddyasnauus:inalng 50,000
b " AU 50,000
A Y A
AWSUR y wudnN 1,000,000
uSmisBudoanidu 24 F>Tuv AsaUAQU
msuani anmsiaumy 100,000
AlSIwmsaasudusumsidumv 100,000
% A 1,000/6vu.
msadwoaviiedlu qoaaliithu 4,000
mswaraiigaduiiovoins:uums 1,000/6w.
Sasmhedouavaiumsiu gogaluiiiu 4,000
msiGumvoardmnms 1,000/6vU.
wasudumomsiu gogaluifiu 4,000
_— 1,000/6u0.
mswaramscdainedtu

gogaluiiiu 4,000

1,000/6vw.

ANuasBwovnszdndumo gogaliitiu 4,000

2onEonsutd th

n

1,000/8u/d/ga

aumvua:z/rSonswadudoudd gogalutiiu 8,000
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A

Premium

4,000,000
4,000,000

200,000

3,000/24u0.
gogaluiiu 15,000

3,000,000

3,000,000

150,000

150,000
150,000
3,000,000
ASDUAQU

300,000

300,000

2,000/6vw.
gogaluiiu 8,000

2,000/6vu.
Fogaluiiu 8,000

2,000/6vw.
gogaluiiiu 8,000

2,000/6vW.
Jogaluiiiu 8,000

2,000/6vu.
gogaluiiiu 8,000

5,000/8u/d/5a
gogaluiiiu 40,000

3,000

3,000

15,000

50,000

Swudu
Suldumvo

1-4 5u
5

O ®© N O&

uHUADUWSISUBW Comprehensive Plan

Ultimate

6,000,000
6,000,000

300,000

4,000/24vu.
Jogaluiiiu 20,000

4,000,000
4,000,000
200,000

200,000
200,000
4,000,000
ASDUAQU

500,000

500,000

4,000/6vw.
Fvgaoluiiu 16,000

4,000/6vU.
Fogaluiiu 16,000

4,000/6v0.
gogaluiiiu 16,000

4,000/6v0.
gogaluiiiu 16,000

4,000/6vu.
gogaluiiu 16,000

5,000/8u/d/ya
gvgalutiiu 40,000

5,000
5,000
20,000

100,000

Essential
627
740
859

M
985
1,005
1,024
1,183
1,202

Line Add Friend

@siamtravelmart

=],

ine Add Friend

wosdacio

02-1385151 / 080-2345780

Line : @siamtravelmart

s1m/nu (uan)

Premium
1,115
1,378
1,394
1,467
1,777
1,805
1,832
2,057
2,085

Ultimate

1,378
1,748
1,769
1,860
2,191
2,226
2,261
2,541
2,576



